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Stormont House School  
Pupil Term and Holiday Dates for 2018/19 

 
Autumn Term 2018 

Start Half Term Finish Number of Days 

Mon 3 Sept 
Mon 22 October to 

Fri 26 October 
Friday 21 December  75 days (35 first half, 40 second half) 

 
 

*Staff Training Day    
*Staff Training Day     
Y7 & Y11 students ONLY     
Years 7,8,9,10,11 ONLY     
Whole School incl Y12    
End of Term     
 
    

Spring Term 2019 

Start Half Term Finish Number of Days 

Mon 7 Jan 2019 
Mon 18 Feb to  

Fri 22 Feb 2018 
Fri 5 April 2019 60 (30 first half, 30 second half) 

  

  
Pupils return    January 2019 
End of Term    Friday 5 April 2019    
      

Summer Term 2019 
Start Half Term Finish Number of Days 

Tues 23 Apr 2019 Mon 27 May to  

Fri 31 May 2019 
Tues 23 July 2019  60 (23 first half, 37 second half)  

 
 

Year 6 Transition Day   Thursday 5 July 2019 
End of term for pupils   Tuesday 23 July 2019 
       
Further dates are to be distributed in the new term 

Total number of days = 195 
Bank Holidays 2018/19 
Bank Holidays 
•Monday 25 and Tuesday 26 December 2018 
•Tuesday 1 January 2019 
•Friday 19 April 2019 (Good Friday) 
•Monday 22 April 2019 (Easter Monday) 
•Monday 6 May 2019 
•Monday 27 May 2019 
•Monday 26 August 2019 
 

*Please note that September XX & XX will be a staff training day with 3 others to be 
confirmed.  


